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Gloucestershire Pay & Display Tariffs 2021 – Cirencester 
 
 
  

KEY: Maximum Stay Period at location   Charging Period not applicable at location  

 

 

 

 
Town 

 

 
Road 

 
Charging Period 

 

£0.00/ minute 
Minimum 
Charge 

 

1hr 
 

2hrs 
 

3hrs 
 

4hrs 
 

>4hrs 

Cirencester Castle Street £0.0233/min up to 2 hours £1.00 £1.40 £2.80    
Cirencester Market Place £0.0233/min up to 2 hours £1.00 £1.40 £2.80    

 
 

 


